“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 581

Name

Wayne Jackson
Christopher John
Helz Sams
Manijit Chem
Gemma Rennie
Peter Defty
Claire Casey
Tracy Hutchinson
Claire Casey
Wayne Jackson
Peter Defty
Wayne Jackson
Ella Wilkinson
Karen Acky
Claire Casey
Amarachi Emenalor
Chelsea Burton
Amarachi Emenalor
Anthony Conroy
Amy Hoaken
Sharon Monaghan
Karen Acky
Logan Mcmillan
Imteaz Akhtar
David Foster
Tracy Hutchinson
Nicky Harmer
Rick Spinks
Helz Sams
Beverley Greenhall
Kevin Shillings
Claire Lee

Draw: August 26, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
83
85
86
87
88
95
96
97
98
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
118
119
120
122

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Sayadha Chem
Jenny Ross
Helz Sams
Karen Acky

Amarachi Emenalor
Rick Spinks
Amarachi Emenalor
Jemma Mcmillan
Rick Spinks
Claire Lee
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Beverley Greenhall
Rick Spinks
Claire Casey
Rick Spinks
Karen Acky

Neil Hollington

Sayadha Chem
Peter Defty

Tracy Hutchinson
Beverley Greenhall

Chelly Morgan
Helz Sams
Alan Clarke

Rosanna Cecere

Tracy Hutchinson
Sam Harmer

Deborah Casson

Leona Appleyard

Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky

Tracy Hutchinson

Ninja FrostVault 47L Hard Cooler

Ticket No.

125
128
130
131
132
133
134
136
138
139
142
143
144
145
146
149
153
154
155
157
160
161
162
163
164
166
167
169
170
171
174
175

Name

Peter Defty
Gemma Terry
Rita Pennington
Demi Rooney
Jodie Harrison
Amy Hoaken
Tracy Hutchinson
Claire Lee
Amarachi Emenalor
Wayne Jackson
Beverley Greenhall
Gemma Terry
Helz Sams
Kate Chambers
Tracy Hutchinson
Claire Lee
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor
Wayne Jackson
Mark Seager
Karen Acky
Anthony Conroy
Tracy Hutchinson
Claire Lee
Amarachi Emenalor
Michelle Casson
Kate Chambers
Jade Gosling
Gemma Harden
Logan Mcmillan

Claire Casey
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
176 Sabrina Bullen 237 Miriam Andrews 302 Claire Casey
177 Wayne Jackson 240 Peter Defty 304 John Bass
178 Rosanna Cecere 241 Dave Macvicar 308 Beverley Greenhall
179 Tracy Hutchinson 243 Christopher Don 310 Kelsey Hilton
183 Tracy Hutchinson 244 Wayne Jackson 313 Jade Gosling
184 Tracy Hutchinson 247 Kevin Shillings 316 Helz Sams
186 Kevin Shillings 249 Mark Seager 318 Tracy Hutchinson
187 Kate Chambers 254 Lindsey Wynn 321 Jack Borg
188 Kevin Shillings 257 Josie Furlong 323 Tracy Hutchinson
189 Amarachi Emenalor 262 Rick Spinks 325 Christopher John
190 Peter Defty 263 Paula Querns 328 Claire Casey
192 Claire Casey 264 Jodie Harrison 329 Christopher John
195 Christopher John 266 Gemma Terry 338 Gwendoline Harden
196 Claire Casey 267 Amarachi Emenalor 340 Karen Acky
197 Amarachi Emenalor 269 Peter Defty 342 Jade Shea
203 Danielle Wood 270 Ajit Chahal 343 Demi Rooney
206 Maev Macvicar 271 Rick Spinks 344 Amarachi Emenalor
207 Mark Seager 272 Amarachi Emenalor 346 Tracy Hutchinson
208 Joanne Kiernan 275 Sabrina Bullen 347 David Foster
209 Amarachi Emenalor 277 Rick Spinks 349 Helz Sams
211 Manijit Chem 279 Helz Sams 352 Tracy Hutchinson
212 Helz Sams 280 Claire Casey 354 Tina Hutchinson
213 Tina Hutchinson 282 Rick Spinks 358 Sheralyn Edney
217 Kim Yates 287 Shannon Hull-paterson 359 Claire Lee
219 Robert Finnerty 288 Peter Defty 360 Jodie Harrison
220 Keira Cosgrove 289 Karen Acky 361 Peter Defty
221 Lynne Calland 292 Sharon Baldwin 363 Kimberley Roy
222 Neil Chessman 293 Amarachi Emenalor 364 Jade Gosling
226 Helz Sams 295 John Bass 366 Beverley Greenhall
230 Camille Gibbons 296 Amarachi Emenalor 369 Logan Mcmillan
231 Peter Defty 297 Wayne Jackson 370 Barry Mcdonald
234 Beverley Greenhall 298 Miriam Andrews 371 Sam Harmer

Total: 581 e« Draw: August 26, 2024 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 7
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

372
374
375
377
378
379
381
383
388
389
393
395
396
400
403
404
405
406
408
409
411
413
417
419
420
421
424
425
429
430
432
433

Total: 581

Name

Michelle Casson
Rosanna Cecere
Wayne Jackson
Lynette Tucker
Jamie Benstock
Jade Shea
Amarachi Emenalor
Beau Edwards
Peter Defty
Leigh Hardman
Anthony Conroy
Holly Kendall
Rick Spinks
Amarachi Emenalor
Claire Casey
Demi Rooney
Demi Rooney
Claire Casey
Tracy Hutchinson
Kevin Shillings
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Emily Whitebead
Beverley Greenhall
Lindsey Wynn
Logan Mcmillan
Holly Kendall
Amarachi Emenalor
Claire Casey
Leona Appleyard
Emily Whitebead
Tracy Hutchinson
Rick Spinks

Draw: August 26, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

434
436
437
438
439
440
441
443
444
445
447
449
451
452
455
456
457
458
459
460
464
465
468
469
471
472
477
478
479
480
481
487

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Claire Casey
Carmeilia Stevens
Sheralyn Edney
Nicky Harmer
Tracy Hutchinson
Beverley Greenhall
Tracy Hutchinson
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Helz Sams
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Kimberley Roy
Rick Spinks
Logan Mcmillan
Tracy Hutchinson
Beverley Greenhall
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Sarah Grimwood
Wayne Jackson
Deborah Casson
Amarachi Emenalor
Dave Macvicar
Paul Adams
Shelly Cook
Claire Lee
Jamie Benstock
Paizy English
Beverley Greenhall
Logan Mcmillan
Claire Casey

Jade Atkinson

Ninja FrostVault 47L Hard Cooler

Ticket No.

491
493
495
496
498
500
503
504
505
506
511
514
516
517
519
520
525
527
528
530
531
532
534
535
537
538
543
544
545
547
548
549

Name

Helz Sams
Amarachi Emenalor
Claire Casey
Christopher John
Craig Meldrum
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Sheila Wynn
Tracy Hutchinson
Leigh Hardman
Jade Shea
Tracy Hutchinson
Anthony Conroy
Tracy Hutchinson
Georgia Paterson
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
a™jestellea™| Pritcharda™|
Dave Macvicar
Beverley Greenhall
Amarachi Emenalor
Clare Chambers
Karen Acky
Sarah Davies
Tracy Hutchinson
Peter Defty
Kate Chambers
Peter Defty
Helz Sams
David Foster
Gemma Rennie
Rick Spinks
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Ticket No.

551
557
558
559
560
561
563
564
567
568
575
576
577
578
580
582
583
584
586
589
591
595
596
597
600
601
603
604
606
608
609
610

Total: 581

Name

Anthony Conroy
Claire Lee
Wayne Jackson
Paizy English
Beverley Greenhall
Amarachi Emenalor
Wayne Jackson
Karen Acky
Demi Rooney
Demi Rooney
Karen Acky
Tracy Hutchinson
Elizabeth Mccahey
Phil Prescott
Dave Macvicar
Phil Prescott
Logan Mcmillan
Amarachi Emenalor
Peter Defty
Alexandra Bradbury
Joanne Kiernan
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor
Phil Prescott
Peter Defty
Jade Gosling
Claire Casey
Phil Prescott
Claire Lee
Gemma Harden
Leona Appleyard

Clare Chambers

Draw: August 26, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

612
615
616
617
620
623
624
627
628
630
631
633
636
639
640
641
642
644
645
648
649
654
656
658
660
663
666
667
668
670
671
672

Name

Claire Hill
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Beverley Greenhall
lain Hay
Amarachi Emenalor
Claire Lee
Rita Pennington
Tracy Hutchinson
Claire Casey
Amarachi Emenalor
Tracy Hutchinson
Rick Spinks
Tracy Hutchinson
Karen Acky
Phil Prescott
Kevin Shillings
Alan Clarke
Rick Spinks
a™jestellea™| Pritcharda™|
Tracy Hutchinson
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor
Katie Martin
Karen Acky
Wayne Jackson
Helz Sams
Tracy Hutchinson
Donna Welby
Laura Minty
Amarachi Emenalor
Karen Acky
Kevin Shillings

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ninja FrostVault 47L Hard Cooler

Ticket No.

674
675
676
679
686
687
692
693
696
697
701
707
709
710
712
714
715
718
719
721
722
723
724
726
727
728
730
735
738
740
741
743

Name

Amarachi Emenalor
Natalie Greenlees
Gemma Terry
Tracy Hutchinson
Jade Gosling
Roger Rhodes-bangham
Sabrina Bullen
Tracy Hutchinson
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Claire Lee
Amarachi Emenalor
Keira Cosgrove
Sharon Monaghan
Miriam Andrews
Amarachi Emenalor
Jack Borg
Clare Chambers
John Bass
Logan Mcmillan
Claire Casey
Logan Mcmillan
Tracy Hutchinson
Jade Gosling
Sabrina Bullen
Rick Spinks
Beau Edwards
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Craig Meldrum
Claire Casey
Chelsea Burton

Logan Mcmillan
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Ticket No.

747
748
751
753
754
755
756
758
760
761
763
770
771
773
775
776
77
778
779
780
781
784
785
786
787
788
790
794
796
797
798
800

Total: 581

Name

Anthony Conroy
Claire Casey
Wayne Jackson
Shannon Hull-paterson
Amarachi Emenalor
Selina Abdulla
Leona Appleyard
Beverley Greenhall
Wayne Jackson
Tracy Hutchinson
Michelle Casson
Beverley Greenhall
Phil Prescott
Beverley Greenhall
Tracy Hutchinson
Tracy Hutchinson
Joanne Kiernan
Logan Mcmillan
Helz Sams
Alexandrea Thomson
Robert Finnerty
Sharon Baldwin
Tracy Hutchinson
Tracy Hutchinson
Jamie Benstock
Maev Macvicar
Logan Mcmillan
Tracy Hutchinson
Karen Acky
Wayne Jackson
Amarachi Emenalor

Wayne Jackson

Draw: August 26, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

801
803
804
806
809
810
811
813
815
816
818
819
821
823
824
825
826
828
832
833
835
837
838
839
841
843
846
848
849
851
857
859

Name

Tracy Hutchinson
Logan Mcmillan
Claire Lee
Logan Mcmillan
Claire Hill
Phil Prescott
Peter Defty
Jade Shea
Kate Chambers
Natalie Greenlees
Claire Lee
Jodie Harrison
a™estellea™| Pritcharda™
Tracy Hutchinson
Amarachi Emenalor
Shannon Hull-paterson
Claire Casey
Sheralyn Edney
Beverley Greenhall
Claire Lee
Tracy Hutchinson
Tracy Hutchinson
Claire Casey
Shannon Hull-paterson
Amarachi Emenalor
Sharon Baldwin
Beverley Greenhall
Claire Casey
John Bass
David Foster
Tina Hutchinson

Maev Macvicar

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

861
864
865
866
870
871
873
876
880
883
884
885
888
889
890
892
893
895
897
898
899
900
901
905
906
908
910
912
914
917
918
919

Name

Sheila Wynn
Gwendoline Harden
Debra Gray
Mark Seager
Georgia Paterson
Jemma Mcmillan
Camille Gibbons
Helz Sams
Tina Hutchinson
Lynne Calland
Claire Casey
Lewis Valentine
Tracy Hutchinson
Kate Chambers
Jamie Benstock
Peter Defty
Miriam Andrews
Claire Casey
Kevin Shillings
Amarachi Emenalor
Claire Casey
Jenny Ross
Kate Chambers
Yasreen Akhtar
Christopher John
David Foster
Miriam Andrews
Wayne Grant
Katie Martin
Amarachi Emenalor
Tracy Hutchinson

Jenny Ross
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
921 Amarachi Emenalor 977 Amarachi Emenalor 1034 Tracy Hutchinson
922 Gemma Terry 979 David Jamieson 1035 Claire Lee
923 Barry Mcdonald 981 Claire Lee 1036 Rick Spinks
924 Beverley Greenhall 982 Nathan Knight 1038 Roger Rhodes-bangham
925 Phil Prescott 988 Peter Defty 1041 Amarachi Emenalor
926 Kim Yates 990 Kelsey Hilton 1042 Helz Sams
927 Wayne Jackson 993 Kate Chambers 1045 Sheralyn Edney
928 Kate Chambers 995 Brandon Harden 1046 a™jestellea™| Pritcharda™
929 Claire Casey 996 lain Hay 1047 Claire Casey
932 Christopher John 999 Christopher John 1048 Amarachi Emenalor
933 Rosanna Cecere 1000 Jenny Ross 1051 Joanne Kiernan
935 Karen Acky 1001 Demi Rooney 1052 Claire Lee
936 Logan Mcmillan 1004 Rick Spinks 1053 Kevin Shillings
937 Kevin Hall 1005 Kevin Shillings 1055 Yasreen Akhtar
943 Mark Seager 1007 Claire Lee 1058 Rick Spinks
944 Michelle Casson 1009 Tracy Hutchinson 1059 Natalie Greenlees
945 Rosanna Cecere 1010 Anthony Conroy 1061 Claire Lee
947 Rick Spinks 1011 Peter Defty 1062 Logan Mcmillan
948 Amarachi Emenalor 1013 Logan Mcmillan 1063 Clare Chambers
950 Logan Mcmillan 1014 Karen Acky 1065 Miriam Andrews
951 Claire Casey 1016 Kate Chambers 1066 Terri Prophet
957 Roger Rhodes-bangham 1018 Amarachi Emenalor 1070 Christopher John
958 Tracy Hutchinson 1019 Wayne Grant 1072 Claire Lee
959 Amarachi Emenalor 1020 Amy Hoaken 1074 Deborah Casson
960 Leona Appleyard 1022 Jemma Mcmillan 1075 Amarachi Emenalor
962 Wayne Jackson 1023 Tracy Hutchinson 1076 Karen Acky
963 Logan Mcmillan 1025 Tracy Hutchinson 1079 Peter Defty
964 Beau Edwards 1026 Deborah Casson 1081 Amy Hoaken
965 Christopher John 1027 Tracy Hutchinson 1083 Amarachi Emenalor
967 Sheralyn Edney 1031 Tracy Hutchinson 1085 Beau Edwards
970 Amy Hoaken 1032 Jade Shea 1086 Maev Macvicar
974 Joanne Kiernan 1033 Logan Mcmillan 1088 Imteaz Akhtar

Total: 581 e« Draw: August 26, 2024 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 7
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Ticket No. Name
1090 Joanne Kiernan
1091 Neil Chessman
1092 Holly Kendall
1094 Karen Acky
1096 Lynne Calland

Total: 581 e« Draw: August 26, 2024 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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